SENATE MINORITY CAUCUS

MINORITY CAUCUS STAFF

Deanna Killen Matt Revel

Chief of Staff Communications Director

(302) 744-4161 (302) 744-4085
Deanna.Killen@delaware.gov Matthew.Revel@delaware.gov

Christy Wright Payton Mullen

Policy Director Communications/Research Assistant

(302) 744-4057 (302) 744-4256
Christy.Wright@delaware.gov Payton.Mullen@delaware.gov

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANTS

Amy Willey Amy Burke
Executive Assistant to Leadership Senator Brian Pettyjohn
Senator Gerald Hocker (302) 744-4245
(302) 744-4197 Amy.Burke@delaware.gov

AmyC.Willey@delaware.gov

Heather Hitchens Rebecca Calvello
Senator Bryant Richardson Senator David Wilson
Senator Dave Lawson Senator Eric Buckson
(302) 744-4078 (302) 744-4214
Heather.Hitchens@delaware.gov Rebecca.Calvello@delaware.gov

IN-SESSION PER-DIEM STAFF

Laura D’Ottone Karen Hill
Administrative Assistant Receptionist
(302) 744-4151 (302) 744-4322
Laura.D’Ottone@delaware.gov Karen.Hill@delaware.gov
Ruth Ann Spicer Anthony Delcollo
Administrative Assistant Senate Attorney
(302) 744-4128 (302) 744-4060

Anthony.Delcollo@delaware.gov

Effective 9/23/24
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